INSTRUCTION MANUAL
MODEL 502
MILLIOHMHETER
Kelthley Instruments. Inc.
29776 Aurora Road/Cleveland, Ohio 44139/(216) 249-0400
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
MODEL 502
MILLIOHMMETER

.,:; DIODES
Mfg. Keithley Fig.
Type Number Code Part No. Ref.
Silicon lN645 01295 RF-14
Silicon lN645 01295 RF-14
MISCELLANEOUS PARTS
Circuit
Desig. Description
Mfg.
Code
Keithley
Part No.
Fig.
Ref.
Jl
---
52
---
Ml
Sl
52
s3
_--
Tl
Circuit
Receptacle, Microphone, Voltage
(Mfg. No.~ 80-C)
Plug, Microphone, Mate of Jl
(Mfg. No. 80-M)
Receptacle, Microphone, Current
(Mfg. No. 80PC2F)
Plug, Microphone, Mate of 52
(Mfg. No. 80MCZM)
Meter (O-SO vamp)
Switch, DPDT, ON (Mfg. No. 830532)
Toggle Switch, READ-SHORT (Mfg.
No. 3003-DL)
Rotary Switch less components,
OHMS FULL SCALE
Knob Assembly, Ohms Switch
Transformer
RESISTORS
Mfg.
02660
02660
02660 CS-32
02660 cs-33
80164 ME-13
04009 SW-l76
82389
80164 SW-57
80164 16323A
80164 TR-53
Mfg.
cs-34
cs-35
SW-59
Keithley Fig.
Desig. Value Rating Type Code Part No. Part No. Ref.
RlOl
R102
R103
R104
R105
1Wl l%, l/2 w MtF 07716 MECT-8 R53-1M
lM0 l%, l/2 w MtF 07716 MECT-8 R53-1M
60 kn l%, l/2 w DCb 79727 CFE-15 R12-60K
2.2 m l%, l/2 w DCb 79727 CFE-15 R12-2.2M
10 MO lO%, l/2 w Comp 01121 EB Rl-1OM
RlO6
R107
R108
R109
RllO
100 kfl lO%, l/2 w camp 01121 EB Rl-1OOK
22 m lO%, l/2 w Comp 01121 EB Rl-22M
2.2 Mrl lO%, l/2 w Comp 01121 EB Rl-2.2M
2.2 I%? lO%, l/2 w Comp 01121 EB Rl-2.2M
10 wl lO%, l/2 w Comp 01121 EB Rl-1OM
1164R
c
6-3
REPLACEABLE PARTS MODEL 502 MILLIOHMMETER
5
~XESISTORS (Cont'd)
::::
Circuit Mfg. Mfg. Keithley Fig.
Desig. Value Rating Code Part No.
0
TYPO Part No. Ref.
Rlll
Rll2